IEEE AESS Strategic Planning Meeting 2014

Jan 31, 2014
Agenda

Time EST
8:00-8:20 AM
8:20-8:40 AM
8:40-9:00 AM
9:00-9:20 AM
9:20-9:40 AM
9:40-10:00 AM
10:00-10:20 AM
10:20-10:30 AM
10:30-10:50 AM
10:50-11:10 AM
11:10-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 AM

Speaker

Teresa Pace

Bob Rassa

Iram Weinstein
Giuseppe Fabrizio
Ron Ogan
Alfonso Farina

All

George Schmidt
Peter Willett
Roger Olivia

Bob Lyons

Maria Sabrina/Judy Scharmann

Topic

Overall Goals
History/Lessons Learned
Conferences
Education

Finance

Industry Relations
Break
Membership/Chapters
Publications
Technical Operations
Governance
Actions/Wrap Up

Be sure and discuss the issue of AESS members having to pay for Conference papers.



