IEEE AESS Strategic Planning Meeting 2014 Jan 31, 2014 Agenda

Time EST	Speaker	Topic
8:00-8:20 AM	Teresa Pace	Overall Goals
8:20-8:40 AM	Bob Rassa	History/Lessons Learned
8:40-9:00 AM	Iram Weinstein	Conferences
9:00-9:20 AM	Giuseppe Fabrizio	Education
9:20-9:40 AM	Ron Ogan	Finance
9:40-10:00 AM	Alfonso Farina	Industry Relations
10:00-10:20 AM	All	Break
10:20-10:30 AM	George Schmidt	Membership/Chapters
10:30-10:50 AM	Peter Willett	Publications
10:50-11:10 AM	Roger Olivia	Technical Operations
11:10-11:30 AM	Bob Lyons	Governance
11:30-12:00 AM	Maria Sabrina/Judy Scharmann	Actions/Wrap Up

Be sure and discuss the issue of AESS members having to pay for Conference papers.